	001	_
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name, sources, State Bar number, and telephone number):	-	
савриня питову:	1	
Recording requested by and return to: SBN 32136		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Michael J. Fitzpatrick		
Law Offices of Michael J. Fitzpatrick		
925 N. Lake Blvd., #B-203/P.O. Box 5548	· ·	•
Tanoe City, CA 96145		
<u>(530)</u> 583-1731 (530) 583-1002		
Y ATTORNEY		
FOR CREDITOR ASSIGNEE OF RECORD		
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Nevada		
STREET ADDRESS: 10075 Levon Avenue		OR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
MAILING ADDRESS:		
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Truckee, CA 96161		
BRANCH NAME: Truckee Division		
PLAINTIFF: Andrew Peluso		CASE NUMBER:
DEFENDANT OF THE		T08/2862L
DEFENDANT: SRI Equipment & Design		
ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT - CIVIL	Amended	FOR COURT USE ONLY
AND SMALL CLAIMS	Allollueu	
1. The X judgment creditor assignee of record		
applies for an abstract of judgment and represents the following	na.	
a. Judgment debtor's	.9.	
Name and last known address		
Scott Reed, individually and	7	
dba SRI Equipment and Design		
1670 Bell Avenue, Unit 130	j	
Sacramento, CA 95838	1	
b. Driver's license No. [last 4 digits] and state:	Unknown	
c. Social security No. [last 4 digits]:	X Unknown	
 d. Summons or notice of entry of sister-state judgment was ne 	rsonally served or	
mailed to (name and address): Scott Reed, individ	inally and dhe co	[Parisment 1 P
	Init 130 Sacramont	t Equipment and Design
2. Information on additional judgment 4	Information on additi	onal judament
debiois is shown on page 2.	creditors is shown or	nage 2
3. Judgment creditor (name and address): 5.	Original abstract rec	orded in this county:
indrew termso	a. Date:	order in this county.
P.O. Box 1665	b. Instrument No.:	
Kings Beach, CA 96143		
Date: October 7 , 2008	$\sqrt{1}$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MICHAEL J. FITZPATRICK		
	(SIGN/	TURE OF APPLICANT OR ATTORNEY)
6. Total amount of judgment as entered or last renewed:	10. 🔲 An 🔲 e	xecution lien attachment lien
\$ 21,774.04	is endorse	d on the judgment as follows:
7. All judgment creditors and debtors are listed on this abstract.	a. Amoun	
8. a. Judgment entered on (date): September 29, 2008	b. In favo	of (name and address)::
b. Renewal entered on (date):		,
9. This judgment is an installment judgment.	A stay of enforce	ement has
[SEAL]	a. 🔀 not bee	n ordered by the court.
	b. 🔲 been o	dered by the court effective until
	(date):	
	12 a [V] Lac-16.	that this is a true and an
This abstract issued on (date):	ra. a. المصان remity	that this is a true and correct abstract of
OCT 08 2006	h A cortif	ment entered in this action.
2000		ed copy of the judgment is attached.
MAKANI SANTI SANTA NA	Clerk, by	Nayle (Willer Deputy
Form Adopted for Maricalary Use " Judicial Council of California "	JDGMENT - CIVIL	Page 1 of 2
ABSTRACT OF JI		Code of Civil Procedure, \$\$ 488,480, 674, 700.190
ANO SHIAL		Peluso, Andrew

EJ-001 [Rev. January 1, 20	oca)	ADOTDAGEOF	HIDGMENT CR	211	Page 2 of 2
	· .				
20. Continued	on Attachment 20.				
and state: Social security no Summons was pe	o. [last 4 digits]: ersonally served at or maile	Unknowi Unknowi d to (address):	Social security	y no. [last 4 digits]: s personally served at or ma	Unknown Unknown iled to (address):
Driver's license no	o. [last 4 digits]	_		e no. [last 4 digits]	
1	,		1 1		
18.	Name and last known addres	39	19.	Name and last known addr	e88
	ersonally served at or maile			s personally served at or ma	Unknown led to (address):
Driver's license n and state: Social security no		Unknow	n and state:	se no. [last 4 digits] y no. [last 4 digits]	Unknown
			J L.		
	Name and less known godie:		1 <u> -</u>	Name and isst known addi	
INFORMATION O	ON ADDITIONAL JUDGME! Name and last known addres		17.	Name and last known add	nee.
15. Continue	d on Attachment 15.				
13. Judgment cre	ditor (name and address):		14. Juagmen	t creditor (name and address	s):
NAMES AND AD	DRESSES OF ADDITIONA				
DEFENDANT:		& Design	. •	T08/2862L	
PLAINTIFF:	Andrew Peluso			CASE NUMBER:	

EJ-001 [Rev. January 1, 2008]
Martin Dean's
ESSENTIAL FORMS**

RACT OF JUDGMENT - CIVIL AND SMALL CLAIMS rge 2 of 2

RECORDING REQUESTED BY Michael J. Fitzpätrick

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Michael J. Fitzpatrick Attoney at Law MAILING P.O. Box 5548

ADDRESS Tahoe City, CA 96145

CITY, STATE ZIP CODE

and the second second section is the second of the second second second second second section in the second second

Sacramento County Recorder Frederick B. Garcia, Clerk/Recorder BOOK 20081107 PAGE 1608

Check Number 565 Friday, NOV 07, 2008 3:28:33 PM

Nbr-0005637012 Ttl Pd \$26.00 SLR/81/1-3

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE

TITLE(S)

ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

